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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level User Level Other

BidOcean Eric Johnson P.O. Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 970-237-4411 Other

Conserve LandCare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Rd. Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760-343-1433 760-343-0433 Prime Contractor

Construction Bidboard M. Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 Plan Room

Earth Sculptures, Inc Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio CA 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-772-6575 760-772-6576 Prime Contractor

Josh Lillyman Inc. dba H2O Landscape & Maintenance Denise Roberts 77-622 Country Club Drive Suite U Palm Desert CA 92211 denise@h2olandscape.com 760-360-5051 760-360-5769 Prime Contractor

Landscape Support Services, Inc. Rogelio Rodriguez 22957-1 Sierra Highway Santa Clarita CA 91321 rogelio@landscapesupportservices.com 818-475-0684 661-554-0109 Prime Contractor

Logan Landscape Inc. Gina Logan 60-255 Jackson Street Thermal CA 92274 gina@loganlandscape.com 760-636-9344 (760) 399-1348 Sub-Contractor

Los Angeles Engineering, Inc. Joseph Haygood 633 N. Barranca Ave Covina CA 91723 joseph@laeng.net 626-454-5222 626-454-5226 Prime Contractor

RW Gray Electric, Inc. Randy Gray P.O. Box 11928 Palm Desert CA 92255 rwgrayelectric@dc.rr.com 760-250-6391 (760)565-1364 Sub-Contractor

Vintage Electric James Tourje 49950 Jefferson, Suite 130 Indio CA 92201 james@vintageelectric.us 760-775-0135 Sub-Contractor

Vintage Landscape Fran Mullahy 78755 Darby Road Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 fmullahy@thevintageco.com 760-772-3673 760-772-3674 Prime Contractor

BOB HOPE DRIVE & FRANK SINATRA DRIVE MEDIAN ISLAND LANDSCAPE REHABILITATION PROJECT, CP 12-276 & CP 12-278
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